
MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

1

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic Jan Iwaszkiewics

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

7756 TALLYHO SUN DANCE Aimee Soanes 73.654 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.57767.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6658 SPLENDID JACKSON Louise Faseas 68.462 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.17367.885 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

9476 FLORENCE ROSE Hannah March 62.885 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.28867.692 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

700 HV FAIR LADY Matthew Birch 62.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.32766.154 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

9023 MOSSWOOD GIFTEDTOO Cheryl Douglas 56.731 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.21257.692 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5590 CHAMPAGNE ZENITH Nicole Gibson 58.462 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.25054.038 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

JNR/YR (H)

8429 PETIT MOULIN Brittany Gedeon 67.115 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.96264.808 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1618 ARGENTILLE PINTOR Stacey Sanders 62.885 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.78862.692 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

137 ESK ROZIE Courtney Cremasco 60.577 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.11563.654 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1617 ARGENTILLE PHOENIX Stacey Sanders 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

7972 DEVERON MADDAMOISELLE Courtney Larard 74.808 (1) 0.000 (0) 74.51974.231 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith 68.846 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.76972.692 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

126 FALCON DUELLBOY John Cooper 70.577 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.55866.538 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8561 TALLYHO MIRA Adora Roberts-taylor 65.769 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.07770.385 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7700 BC SUMMER Deborah Bardell 63.846 (8) 0.000 (0) 67.01970.192 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 65.769 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.05866.346 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Courtney Larard 64.423 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.84663.269 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1417 KOIWON VIOLET FEMME Natalie Roach 65.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.98160.962 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

499 ECHO FLORELLE Fiona Ramsay 62.500 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.92361.346 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde 61.923 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.73161.538 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

8679 FERDINAND KWPN Natalie Roach 60.962 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.38559.808 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

114 AVONLEA ELEGANTE James Mcallister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

9450 ZEITGEIST Veronica Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4747 SLH GUCCI Natalie Roach 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:58 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

2

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3

E H C M B Total

Christine Iwaszkiewics Marina Brand

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

7756 TALLYHO SUN DANCE Aimee Soanes 68.478 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.65262.826 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6658 SPLENDID JACKSON Louise Faseas 60.870 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.71764.565 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

9023 MOSSWOOD GIFTEDTOO Cheryl Douglas 59.783 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.45759.130 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

9476 FLORENCE ROSE Hannah March 58.478 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.71756.957 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

700 HV FAIR LADY Matthew Birch 60.652 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.06553.478 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6249 GREY GHOST Kara Connally 58.913 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.73954.565 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5590 CHAMPAGNE ZENITH Nicole Gibson 56.739 (7) 0.000 (0) 56.52256.304 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

JNR/YR (H)

137 ESK ROZIE Courtney Cremasco 60.435 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.06563.696 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1618 ARGENTILLE PINTOR Stacey Sanders 58.696 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.19663.696 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8429 PETIT MOULIN Brittany Gedeon 60.217 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.19662.174 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

1617 ARGENTILLE PHOENIX Stacey Sanders 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

7972 DEVERON MADDAMOISELLE Courtney Larard 71.522 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.21768.913 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1126 BC SANGRIA Katina Smith 63.696 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.08768.478 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4747 SLH GUCCI Natalie Roach 61.957 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.91365.870 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

8561 TALLYHO MIRA Adora Roberts-taylor 64.565 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.69662.826 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8679 FERDINAND KWPN Natalie Roach 60.652 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.93565.217 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

499 ECHO FLORELLE Fiona Ramsay 61.087 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.93564.783 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde 62.391 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.60962.826 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Courtney Larard 60.652 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.50064.348 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

7700 BC SUMMER Deborah Bardell 60.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.39164.783 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 60.217 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.21760.217 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

126 FALCON DUELLBOY John Cooper 58.043 (12) 0.000 (0) 57.06556.087 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1417 KOIWON VIOLET FEMME Natalie Roach 58.261 (11) 0.000 (0) 55.87053.478 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

9450 ZEITGEIST Veronica Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

114 AVONLEA ELEGANTE James Mcallister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:58 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

3

Official Competitive Elementary 3.2

E H C M B Total

Jennifer Igeryl Sally Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

5786 HIGH CALIBRE 44 Nicole Stubbs 64.583 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.00065.417 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

9180 CHAPPLEHURST MAYBELLINE Melanie Sunderland 62.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.26464.028 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

676 PSEUDO ECHO Adrienne Foulkes 61.389 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.45861.528 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6873 SWANREACH SOLITAIRE Jenny Rose 61.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.38961.528 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

9547 LOUAGE Karen Owen 60.556 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.41760.278 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

6883 CHAPPELHURST MARCHELLO Sonia George 59.306 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.51459.722 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

JNR/YR (H)

8577 BC ROMANOV Jessica Bergantin 63.611 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.88964.167 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Cremasco 63.056 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.54264.028 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5246 KALUDAH JETSTAR Hannah Shaw 58.194 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.79261.389 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8173 TALLYHO DECLAN Madeline Coomber 58.194 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.19458.194 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

502 EXTREAM AYRE Shania Madden 51.944 (5) 0.000 (0) 54.58357.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Open

7429 EBL SORRENTO Grace Kay 69.306 (2) 0.000 (0) 72.15375.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 69.722 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.31972.917 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1017 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 64.583 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.72264.861 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

9380 NECESARIO II Justin Worthy 61.944 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.26464.583 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7616 LE TOUCHE CG Courtney Larard 63.056 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.43161.806 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P1323 LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy 66.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.44472.778 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1278 KALEDON PATRICK Adora Roberts-taylor 62.639 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.72266.806 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1623 SW TINY DANCER Samantha Wellens 64.306 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.81963.333 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P242 BROOKEDALE HARLEY Jodie Brazier 56.806 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.58362.361 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

4

Official Competitive Elementary 3.3

E H C M B Total

Jennifer Edwards Wendy Bruszewski

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

5786 HIGH CALIBRE 44 Nicole Stubbs 63.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.9380.000 (0) 66.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6883 CHAPPELHURST MARCHELLO Sonia George 66.875 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.1880.000 (0) 59.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 2

9180 CHAPPLEHURST MAYBELLINE Melanie Sunderland 61.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.3750.000 (0) 61.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6873 SWANREACH SOLITAIRE Jenny Rose 56.875 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.8750.000 (0) 58.875 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 4

676 PSEUDO ECHO Adrienne Foulkes 56.250 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 58.750 (5) 0.000 (0) 0 5

JNR/YR (H)

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Cremasco 62.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.5630.000 (0) 62.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5246 KALUDAH JETSTAR Hannah Shaw 58.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.0630.000 (0) 59.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8577 BC ROMANOV Jessica Bergantin 53.625 (3) 0.000 (0) 54.3130.000 (0) 55.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8173 TALLYHO DECLAN Madeline Coomber 51.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 51.8130.000 (0) 52.375 (4) 0.000 (0) 2 4

Open

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 73.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.6250.000 (0) 67.875 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7429 EBL SORRENTO Grace Kay 70.125 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.1880.000 (0) 70.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1017 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 69.125 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.8750.000 (0) 66.625 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7616 LE TOUCHE CG Courtney Larard 67.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.7500.000 (0) 64.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 0 4

9380 NECESARIO II Justin Worthy 61.125 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.3750.000 (0) 61.625 (5) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Pony

P1323 LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy 68.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.7500.000 (0) 65.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1278 KALEDON PATRICK Adora Roberts-taylor 63.875 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.8750.000 (0) 61.875 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1623 SW TINY DANCER Samantha Wellens 63.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.6250.000 (0) 62.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P242 BROOKEDALE HARLEY Jodie Brazier 52.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 52.5000.000 (0) 52.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 1 4

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

5

Official Competitive Advanced 5.1

E H C M B Total

Joy Seccombe Wendy Bruszewski

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

2396 PACIFIC ECLIPSE Kathleen Guest 67.121 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.242 (1) 0 1

6626 KOIWON BARRACK Nicky Kirkby 61.515 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.030 (3) 0 2

5661 VALENTINO C Susan Burke 58.333 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.2880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.242 (2) 0 3

3316 ELITE RIVER RUN Linda Pike 56.061 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.9390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.818 (4) 0 4

726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Anna-charlotte Andersso 56.212 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.4240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.636 (5) 1 5

4745 BALLEDOR ENCORE Annalisa Phillips 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

9326 MARKUS V Bryce Russell 59.545 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.182 (1) 2 1

Open

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Sheridyn Ashwood 66.515 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.4390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.364 (2) 0 1

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 65.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.4390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.879 (1) 0 2

7014 ESK VERSACE Carolyn Henley 60.758 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.9850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.212 (4) 0 3

7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Tanya Mifsud 57.424 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.818 (3) 0 4

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 59.091 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.606 (1) 0 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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6

Official Competitive Advanced 5.2

E H C M B Total

Carla Donna-Walsh Pip Longworth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

2396 PACIFIC ECLIPSE Kathleen Guest 62.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.50062.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5661 VALENTINO C Susan Burke 60.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.85759.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3316 ELITE RIVER RUN Linda Pike 56.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.42956.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Anna-charlotte Andersso 55.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 54.78654.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6626 KOIWON BARRACK Nicky Kirkby 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4745 BALLEDOR ENCORE Annalisa Phillips 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

9326 MARKUS V Bryce Russell 59.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.14356.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Open

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Sheridyn Ashwood 66.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.50066.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 66.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.71465.143 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7014 ESK VERSACE Carolyn Henley 60.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.78661.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Tanya Mifsud 56.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.71457.286 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 66.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.78665.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

7

Official Competitive Prix St Georges

E H C M B Total

Ross Green Carla Donna-Walsh Sally Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows 67.895 (1) 68.421 (1) 67.01864.737 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1200 KARINGAL JAMIRQUAI Grace Kay 66.974 (2) 64.474 (4) 64.95663.421 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 63.553 (4) 65.658 (3) 64.38663.947 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Crofts 64.868 (3) 63.289 (5) 64.16764.342 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 60.132 (6) 65.789 (2) 62.98263.026 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

4489 SOUTHERN SON John Cooper 61.842 (5) 61.711 (6) 61.27260.263 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

4524 SLH INFUSION Christopher Wilkinson 59.737 (7) 61.579 (7) 60.57060.395 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

3936 CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Virginia Holmes 57.368 (8) 59.342 (8) 59.60562.105 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6094 ANDROSS Pip Cooper 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4290 EASTBANK CORPORAL Linda Cleary 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4745 BALLEDOR ENCORE Annalisa Phillips 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

8

Official Competitive Intermediate A

E H C M B Total

Joy Seccombe Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 65.139 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.86164.583 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 64.583 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.33362.083 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2004 KS BEAUCHAMP Robyne Smith 62.361 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.98663.611 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

9

Official Competitive Intermediate II

E H C M B Total

Pip Longworth Nell Marshman Carla Donna-Walsh

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5399 MILFIELD DOMINIQUE Glenda De wit 64.605 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.3950.000 (0) 62.895 (1) 68.684 (1) 0 1

9036 L AKTEUR Kerrie Cater 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:28:59 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

10

Closed Unrestricted Novice 2.1

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

105 ZYMURGY Piia Nicholls 74.074 (1) 0.000 (0) 74.0740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

149 UTOPIAN CLASSIC Alison Anthony 67.963 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.9630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8838 THUNDERBIRD ZARGO Cindy Kelly 64.630 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

111 WIRRUM PARK JUSTIFIED Sarah Parker 63.519 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

118 ARGENTILLE GIDGI Kirstie Appleby 62.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

152 UTOPIAN ENCHANTMENT Julieanne Maxworthy 61.852 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.8520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 6

5590 CHAMPAGNE ZENITH Nicole Gibson 59.630 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

144 KYWONG MR ED Tarnya Turner 56.667 (8) 0.000 (0) 56.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

140 TALLAWONG CLANCY Zoe Lucas 54.259 (9) 0.000 (0) 54.2590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

9093 VINDEX MIMIC Sue Vickery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

131 OUR GROMMET Sarah Lucas 58.148 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.1480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

JNR/YR (P)

P130 JUST DAX Millie Lucas 58.889 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P175 FERNANCES ROSEAMBER Eva-lotte Schall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

110 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 68.333 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.3330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

122 DICAVALLI CALYPSO Annica Brodin 65.556 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.5560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6702 TJ ROMEO HIT Julie Roy 63.519 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

9459 PRETTYVALE GORGEOUS GEORGE Kym Wilson 60.741 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.7410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2222 BIG RED Krystal Sowter 55.926 (5) 0.000 (0) 55.9260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
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Closed Unrestricted Novice 2.2

E H C M B Total

Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

105 ZYMURGY Piia Nicholls 63.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8838 THUNDERBIRD ZARGO Cindy Kelly 63.143 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

149 UTOPIAN CLASSIC Alison Anthony 61.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

9547 LOUAGE Karen Owen 57.857 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

152 UTOPIAN ENCHANTMENT Julieanne Maxworthy 56.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

144 KYWONG MR ED Tarnya Turner 56.286 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

118 ARGENTILLE GIDGI Kirstie Appleby 54.571 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

111 WIRRUM PARK JUSTIFIED Sarah Parker 52.714 (8) 0.000 (0) 52.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

140 TALLAWONG CLANCY Zoe Lucas 52.429 (9) 0.000 (0) 52.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

6249 GREY GHOST Kara Connally 45.857 (10) 0.000 (0) 45.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

9093 VINDEX MIMIC Sue Vickery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

131 OUR GROMMET Sarah Lucas 51.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 51.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

JNR/YR (P)

P130 JUST DAX Millie Lucas 48.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 48.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P175 FERNANCES ROSEAMBER Eva-lotte Schall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

110 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 60.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

9459 PRETTYVALE GORGEOUS GEORGE Kym Wilson 57.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

122 DICAVALLI CALYPSO Annica Brodin 56.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6702 TJ ROMEO HIT Julie Roy 52.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 52.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2222 BIG RED Krystal Sowter 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Official Competitive Novice 2.2

E H C M B Total

Marina Brand Sally Evans

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

8204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs 63.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.57171.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8838 THUNDERBIRD ZARGO Cindy Kelly 69.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.50065.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7872 BRADGATE PARK DIOR Anne marie Sorensen 64.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.57161.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

9180 CHAPPLEHURST MAYBELLINE Melanie Sunderland 62.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.42962.429 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

6883 CHAPPELHURST MARCHELLO Sonia George 62.143 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.64361.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5792 CATALINA WENDEL Jamie Pike 59.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.28661.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6908 MOI PRINCESSE Kim Richardson 59.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.00058.857 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

9019 FROSTY MORNING R Michelle Cunningham 56.429 (8) 0.000 (0) 56.85757.286 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6249 GREY GHOST Kara Connally 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6873 SWANREACH SOLITAIRE Jenny Rose 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6658 SPLENDID JACKSON Louise Faseas 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

9093 VINDEX MIMIC Sue Vickery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

2140 WINDJANA MON AMI Sarah Godwin 63.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.42965.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Cremasco 63.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.42963.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8577 BC ROMANOV Jessica Bergantin 61.286 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.71462.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5246 KALUDAH JETSTAR Hannah Shaw 60.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.50063.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

151 WINTERSCHALLENGE Tamika Roach 63.143 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.50057.857 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

502 EXTREAM AYRE Shania Madden 60.429 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.07159.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1617 ARGENTILLE PHOENIX Stacey Sanders 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Open

7429 EBL SORRENTO Grace Kay 76.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.85771.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1017 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 70.143 (2) 0.000 (0) 72.50074.857 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 66.143 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.21466.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

699 PACIFIC RIVERINA Nichola Paff 68.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.00063.143 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1129 ARGENTILLE PABLO Sheridyn Ashwood 66.286 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.71463.143 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

5219 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH Emma Mccormack 64.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.85763.143 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7972 DEVERON MADDAMOISELLE Courtney Larard 62.286 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.35764.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
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Official Competitive Novice 2.2

8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 62.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.21464.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 62.714 (7) 0.000 (0) 61.28659.857 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

8775 GRACEFIELD KURTEOUS Kirsty Harrison 58.857 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.28661.714 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1415 KOIWON BRIGADIER BARCLAY Christopher Wilkinson 61.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.14359.286 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

4862 AYRFIELD RUPERT Jeremy Janjic 57.714 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.07158.429 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

1417 KOIWON VIOLET FEMME Natalie Roach 56.429 (13) 0.000 (0) 56.92957.429 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

487 PACIFIC EVETTE Isabelle Hughes 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Official Competitive Novice 2.3

E H C M B Total

Pip Longworth Prue Spurrett

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

8204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs 65.172 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.000 (1) 0 1

7872 BRADGATE PARK DIOR Anne marie Sorensen 63.966 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.6380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.310 (3) 0 2

8838 THUNDERBIRD ZARGO Cindy Kelly 62.759 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.2930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.828 (2) 0 3

9180 CHAPPLEHURST MAYBELLINE Melanie Sunderland 60.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.0860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.172 (7) 0 4

6908 MOI PRINCESSE Kim Richardson 61.552 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.448 (9) 0 5

9019 FROSTY MORNING R Michelle Cunningham 56.897 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.414 (4) 0 6

6883 CHAPPELHURST MARCHELLO Sonia George 60.517 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.793 (8) 0 6

6873 SWANREACH SOLITAIRE Jenny Rose 55.862 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.1380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.414 (4) 0 8

5792 CATALINA WENDEL Jamie Pike 55.690 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.517 (6) 0 9

6658 SPLENDID JACKSON Louise Faseas 53.276 (10) 0.000 (0) 55.5170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.759 (10) 1 10

6249 GREY GHOST Kara Connally 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

9093 VINDEX MIMIC Sue Vickery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

6332 AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Cremasco 63.966 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.9310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.897 (1) 1 1

2140 WINDJANA MON AMI Sarah Godwin 62.931 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.4660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.000 (2) 0 2

8577 BC ROMANOV Jessica Bergantin 62.241 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.069 (3) 0 3

502 EXTREAM AYRE Shania Madden 56.724 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.5690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.414 (4) 0 4

151 WINTERSCHALLENGE Tamika Roach 60.172 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.586 (5) 0 5

1617 ARGENTILLE PHOENIX Stacey Sanders 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5246 KALUDAH JETSTAR Hannah Shaw 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Open

699 PACIFIC RIVERINA Nichola Paff 69.138 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.1210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 73.103 (1) 0 1

7429 EBL SORRENTO Grace Kay 69.483 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.8620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 72.241 (3) 0 2

553 HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 67.414 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.2590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 73.103 (1) 1 3

1017 BENALBYN ROCK ON BY Courtney Larard 66.724 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.897 (5) 0 4

8613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 64.828 (5) 0.000 (0) 68.4480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 72.069 (4) 0 5

7972 DEVERON MADDAMOISELLE Courtney Larard 63.448 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.6380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.828 (6) 0 6

1129 ARGENTILLE PABLO Sheridyn Ashwood 63.966 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.4660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.966 (7) 0 7
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Official Competitive Novice 2.3

8775 GRACEFIELD KURTEOUS Kirsty Harrison 62.414 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.5690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.724 (8) 0 8

1415 KOIWON BRIGADIER BARCLAY Christopher Wilkinson 63.448 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.2760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.103 (9) 0 9

5219 SHADZ OF WENTWORTH Emma Mccormack 62.069 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.103 (9) 0 10

4862 AYRFIELD RUPERT Jeremy Janjic 55.000 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.759 (11) 0 11

1417 KOIWON VIOLET FEMME Natalie Roach 56.897 (11) 0.000 (0) 56.7240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.552 (13) 0 12

775 DJIVIN Jeremy Janjic 53.621 (13) 0.000 (0) 56.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.138 (12) 1 13

487 PACIFIC EVETTE Isabelle Hughes 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Official Competitive Medium 4.2

E H C M B Total

Wendy Bruszewski Carla Donna-Walsh

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

5661 VALENTINO C Susan Burke 63.462 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.67965.897 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6626 KOIWON BARRACK Nicky Kirkby 58.718 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.67960.641 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Anna-charlotte Andersso 57.692 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.69257.692 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4141 FLAGMOUNTS LEOPOLD Muriel Plater 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

745 AVANTE ATISSE Hayley Davis 54.615 (1) 0.000 (0) 56.28257.949 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

525 LWM MR FROST Zoe Bunting 54.487 (2) 0.000 (0) 54.87255.256 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8173 TALLYHO DECLAN Madeline Coomber 50.513 (3) 0.000 (0) 52.94955.385 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Open

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 64.615 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.17969.744 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 65.128 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.98768.846 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7535 BC JUST MAGIC Katina Smith 62.949 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.80866.667 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7014 ESK VERSACE Carolyn Henley 65.256 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.97462.692 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6034 JUST BELIEVE Caitlin Whyte 62.692 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.46264.231 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham 58.590 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.55160.513 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7616 LE TOUCHE CG Courtney Larard 59.615 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.29558.974 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

5510 SOUTHERN GEM Tanase Peckham 56.923 (8) 0.000 (0) 56.85956.795 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3430 SIMPLY SPLENDID Coralie Burnett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

756 RIONNARC Shaun France 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 69.744 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.52667.308 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1333 TALLOWOOD BUNDARA Kirsty Harrison 64.103 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.50060.897 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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Official Competitive Medium 4.3

E H C M B Total

Ross Green Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

5661 VALENTINO C Susan Burke 58.514 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.28464.054 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6626 KOIWON BARRACK Nicky Kirkby 60.676 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.71656.757 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Anna-charlotte Andersso 58.378 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.09555.811 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4141 FLAGMOUNTS LEOPOLD Muriel Plater 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

525 LWM MR FROST Zoe Bunting 53.919 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.51463.108 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

745 AVANTE ATISSE Hayley Davis 53.378 (2) 0.000 (0) 51.21649.054 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

Open

7763 MW SHOCKWAVE Katina Smith 67.568 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.25770.946 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 64.324 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.16270.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7014 ESK VERSACE Carolyn Henley 66.351 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.87865.405 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5510 SOUTHERN GEM Tanase Peckham 61.622 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.89262.162 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

7535 BC JUST MAGIC Katina Smith 60.676 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.82462.973 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

6034 JUST BELIEVE Caitlin Whyte 62.162 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.08160.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6813 MYSTIC KEISHA Tanase Peckham 59.730 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.94662.162 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

3430 SIMPLY SPLENDID Coralie Burnett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7616 LE TOUCHE CG Courtney Larard 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

756 RIONNARC Shaun France 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P90 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 64.730 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.43270.135 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1333 TALLOWOOD BUNDARA Kirsty Harrison 59.865 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.08162.297 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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Official Competitive Intermediate I

E H C M B Total

Sally Evans Pip Longworth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1200 KARINGAL JAMIRQUAI Grace Kay 66.974 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.23767.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-fellows 67.368 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.77666.184 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 64.079 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.39566.711 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 63.816 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.88263.947 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4216 SNAPDRAGON Kathryn Crofts 60.395 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.85561.316 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

3936 CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Virginia Holmes 57.105 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.07961.053 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

4524 SLH INFUSION Christopher Wilkinson 58.947 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.75058.553 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

4489 SOUTHERN SON John Cooper 58.158 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.69757.237 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

4290 EASTBANK CORPORAL Linda Cleary 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6094 ANDROSS Pip Cooper 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Official Competitive Intermediate B

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Pip Longworth Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3378 JUST DANCE Katina Smith 62.143 (1) 62.857 (1) 63.05664.167 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 61.667 (2) 61.548 (2) 62.18363.333 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2004 KS BEAUCHAMP Robyne Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



MVDHC - 2016 NSW Regional Dressage Festival

Official Results25-26 June 2016

24

Official Competitive Grand Prix

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman Pip Longworth Joy Seccombe

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5399 MILFIELD DOMINIQUE Glenda De wit 61.500 (1) 67.900 (1) 64.60064.400 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

883 RUBENESQUE Shaun France 58.100 (2) 59.600 (2) 59.06759.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2471 DRAGON HEART Hazel Coates-Jobson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1.1

E H C M B Total

Helen Zimic Jennifer Igeryl

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

700 HV FAIR LADY Matthew Birch 66.818 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.86470.909 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

144 KYWONG MR ED Tarnya Turner 64.773 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.47768.182 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

24 HARJI HIROOZ Jodie Mcmillan 60.227 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.61465.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

109 ASHAM SWAGMAN Jaimie Reardon 61.136 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.59162.045 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

150 UTOPIAN EQUINOX Julieanne Maxworthy 57.045 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.36465.682 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

9105 RIVERWOOD WRANGLER Tamara Mayo-ramsay 59.773 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.25062.727 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

135 WEDGETAIL VAREKAI Stefanie Winwood 55.909 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.54553.182 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

AOR (P)

P124 SAPPHIRE PARK CLARITY Joanne Swarbrick 66.364 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.34164.318 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7 SHANIAH K Debbie King 61.818 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.38662.955 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.70563.409 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

103 CLEVEDON PAINT THE DOTS Penny Coleman 61.136 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.68260.227 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1172 ROGUE HAVEN STAR LIGHT Fiona Irving 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (H)

8615 FLETCHER Sarah Dunston 69.545 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.93274.318 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

137 ESK ROZIE Courtney Cremasco 69.091 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.11471.136 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P104 FOXHILL RIVIERA Eva-lotte Schall 68.409 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.00071.591 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

132 MP CLARRY Madeline Coomber 63.182 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.45567.727 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

143 CEDAR DOWNS JESTER Renee Pettet 62.955 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.75064.545 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

115 JK MANHATTAN Bree Hayward 59.545 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.22760.909 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

119 TINKERBELL Alanna Ellem 59.091 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.22761.364 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

136 RINGO STAR Jessica Cheers 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

JNR/YR (P)

P181 MONARVALE LALIQUE Tayla Clarke 57.273 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.06858.864 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

133 KEIRA Victoria Lre 55.682 (2) 0.000 (0) 54.09152.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

Open

110 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 66.136 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.15968.182 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

126 FALCON DUELLBOY John Cooper 65.455 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.59167.727 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

106 SLH TRILOGY Tim Rudder 65.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.36467.727 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
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Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1.1

9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Courtney Larard 64.545 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.40962.273 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

107 PACIFIC MIST Nichola Paff 62.045 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.06864.091 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

141 SUMMERLEE FREYA Elyse Kennedy 62.273 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.93261.591 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

114 AVONLEA ELEGANTE James Mcallister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1970 SONGBIRD Learna Ide 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

9450 ZEITGEIST Veronica Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P121 CENTRE STAGE BAZINGA Samantha Wellens 67.727 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.25064.773 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2

E H C M B Total

Jennifer Edwards

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (H)

144 KYWONG MR ED Tarnya Turner 66.346 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

700 HV FAIR LADY Matthew Birch 65.577 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

24 HARJI HIROOZ Jodie Mcmillan 62.885 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.8850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8677 SLH ARABELLA Kirstie Appleby 62.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

150 UTOPIAN EQUINOX Julieanne Maxworthy 60.577 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

109 ASHAM SWAGMAN Jaimie Reardon 59.615 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

135 WEDGETAIL VAREKAI Stefanie Winwood 57.308 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

9105 RIVERWOOD WRANGLER Tamara Mayo-ramsay 56.538 (8) 0.000 (0) 56.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

AOR (P)

P124 SAPPHIRE PARK CLARITY Joanne Swarbrick 62.885 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.8850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 60.962 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.9620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

103 CLEVEDON PAINT THE DOTS Penny Coleman 59.615 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7 SHANIAH K Debbie King 56.731 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

P1172 ROGUE HAVEN STAR LIGHT Fiona Irving 53.077 (5) 0.000 (0) 53.0770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

JNR/YR (H)

P104 FOXHILL RIVIERA Eva-lotte Schall 68.654 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

143 CEDAR DOWNS JESTER Renee Pettet 64.038 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

137 ESK ROZIE Courtney Cremasco 63.654 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

132 MP CLARRY Madeline Coomber 62.692 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

115 JK MANHATTAN Bree Hayward 61.154 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

119 TINKERBELL Alanna Ellem 57.115 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

136 RINGO STAR Jessica Cheers 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

8615 FLETCHER Sarah Dunston 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Open

9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Courtney Larard 67.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

110 BELMUR MATHO Rebecca Babich 66.346 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

126 FALCON DUELLBOY John Cooper 63.654 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

141 SUMMERLEE FREYA Elyse Kennedy 63.462 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.4620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

107 PACIFIC MIST Nichola Paff 61.346 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
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Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2

106 SLH TRILOGY Tim Rudder 61.154 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

114 AVONLEA ELEGANTE James Mcallister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

9450 ZEITGEIST Veronica Langford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

113 SLICK IMAGE Natalie Ward 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1970 SONGBIRD Learna Ide 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P121 CENTRE STAGE BAZINGA Samantha Wellens 66.154 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Closed Unrestricted Preparatory C

E H C M B Total

Carla Donna-Walsh

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

127 BP HEROIC SPLASH Alison Smith 68.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

138 BEAUREIN SPRINKLE Heather Lanesbury 67.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

128 HENRY WILSON Diane Jones 65.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8677 SLH ARABELLA Kirstie Appleby 64.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

153 GE-ARNI MR CASHMAN Jodie Mcmillan 61.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

28 DUSTY Brooke Atkins 60.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P125 CARJOLA PARK WATCH MY CLASS Tamara Mayo-ramsay 55.750 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P112 GRESAM LODGE REMEMBRANCE Sarah Parker 54.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 54.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

133 KEIRA Victoria Lre 53.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 53.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

145 CP JOSEPH Janine Radcliffe 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

136 RINGO STAR Jessica Cheers 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Unrestricted Preparatory E

E H C M B Total

Wendy Bruszewski Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

127 BP HEROIC SPLASH Alison Smith 75.526 (1) 0.000 (0) 74.07972.632 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8677 SLH ARABELLA Kirstie Appleby 73.421 (2) 0.000 (0) 73.94774.474 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

128 HENRY WILSON Diane Jones 66.579 (4) 0.000 (0) 70.78975.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

138 BEAUREIN SPRINKLE Heather Lanesbury 70.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.07968.158 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P125 CARJOLA PARK WATCH MY CLASS Tamara Mayo-ramsay 66.316 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.31666.316 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

28 DUSTY Brooke Atkins 65.789 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.92166.053 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8 JUSTEEN K Debbie King 65.263 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.26365.263 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

146 NIGHTOFTHEGENERAL Yvonne Thewlis 59.474 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.52661.579 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

133 KEIRA Victoria Lre 52.895 (9) 0.000 (0) 51.97451.053 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P112 GRESAM LODGE REMEMBRANCE Sarah Parker 48.684 (10) 0.000 (0) 50.13251.579 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

113 SLICK IMAGE Natalie Ward 46.579 (11) 0.000 (0) 48.55350.526 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

153 GE-ARNI MR CASHMAN Jodie Mcmillan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

136 RINGO STAR Jessica Cheers 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P181 MONARVALE LALIQUE Tayla Clarke 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM
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Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2 - Pony

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (P)

P724 NOTTINGHAM SPRING ROMANCE Emma Rust 68.462 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.4620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 61.731 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1172 ROGUE HAVEN STAR LIGHT Fiona Irving 48.462 (3) 0.000 (0) 48.4620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 3

JNR/YR (P)

P345 POPPYFIELDS TASMAN Tamika Roach 62.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 62.308 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1560 GLENIAN PARK TALISMAN Clay Atkin 60.385 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Open

P1553 TF DONT ASK Grace Kay 71.538 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P27 SPB DIVA TOSCANA Amanda Shoobridge 65.962 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.9620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1524 BOSTON PARK TAILOR MADE Carolyn Henley 61.346 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3 - Pony

E H C M B Total

Jennifer Edwards Wendy Bruszewski

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (P)

P724 NOTTINGHAM SPRING ROMANCE Emma Rust 70.435 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.1300.000 (0) 67.826 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1604 JAG A SPIN Narelle Rudder 65.435 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.5650.000 (0) 63.696 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1172 ROGUE HAVEN STAR LIGHT Fiona Irving 50.652 (3) 0.000 (0) 52.6090.000 (0) 54.565 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 3

JNR/YR (P)

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 70.870 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.0870.000 (0) 61.304 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P345 POPPYFIELDS TASMAN Tamika Roach 65.217 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.4570.000 (0) 63.696 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1560 GLENIAN PARK TALISMAN Clay Atkin 60.870 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.7830.000 (0) 58.696 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Open

P1553 TF DONT ASK Grace Kay 74.348 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.3040.000 (0) 68.261 (1) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P27 SPB DIVA TOSCANA Amanda Shoobridge 69.348 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 65.652 (2) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1524 BOSTON PARK TAILOR MADE Carolyn Henley 63.261 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.6960.000 (0) 64.130 (3) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Para-Equestrian FEI Team Test (20x40) Grade Ia

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade Ia

6516 PHORCE FIELDS RAPUNZEL Mikaela Worth 65.217 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Para-Equestrian FEI Team Test (20x40) Grade II

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade II

4394 TEC MACEDON Dale Johnston 64.265 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.2650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Para-Equestrian FEI Team Test (20x60) Grade III

E H C M B Total

Marina Brand

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade III

1097 BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD Kaye Hannan 66.842 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.8420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P590 SPRINGFIELD FESTIVITY Sui Watts 62.763 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.7630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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Para-Equestrian FEI Team Test (20x60) Grade IV

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade IV

5809 OAKBLUE REMIR Annika Croaker 62.738 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.7380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:00 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Novice 2.2 - Pony

E H C M B Total

Wendy Bruszewski Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (P)

P1498 DIAMOND T SAKIMA Tamara Mayo-ramsay 58.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.35758.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 1

JNR/YR (P)

P345 POPPYFIELDS TASMAN Tamika Roach 60.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.00059.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 58.571 (2) 0.000 (0) 58.50058.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Open

P1553 TF DONT ASK Grace Kay 71.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.71474.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1323 LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy 71.143 (2) 0.000 (0) 72.00072.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:01 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Novice 2.3 - Pony

E H C M B Total

Carla Donna-Walsh

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR (P)

P1498 DIAMOND T SAKIMA Tamara Mayo-ramsay 59.655 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

JNR/YR (P)

P345 POPPYFIELDS TASMAN Tamika Roach 56.379 (1) 0.000 (0) 56.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1505 SHEA PARK SMALL CHANGE Dani Altham 52.069 (2) 0.000 (0) 52.0690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Open

P1323 LANGTREE OPIUM Justin Worthy 67.586 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1553 TF DONT ASK Grace Kay 67.069 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.0690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:01 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Para-Equestrian FEI Individual Test (20x40) Grade Ia

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade Ia

6516 PHORCE FIELDS RAPUNZEL Mikaela Worth 63.043 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.0430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:01 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Para-Equestrian FEI Individual Test (20x40) Grade II

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade II

4394 TEC MACEDON Dale Johnston 64.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:01 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Para-Equestrian FEI Individual Test (20x60) Grade III

E H C M B Total

Marina Brand

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade III

1097 BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD Kaye Hannan 69.756 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.7560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

P590 SPRINGFIELD FESTIVITY Sui Watts 64.512 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.5120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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Para-Equestrian FEI Individual Test (20x60) Grade IV

E H C M B Total

Nell Marshman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Grade IV

5809 OAKBLUE REMIR Annika Croaker 62.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 2:29:01 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


